Zmaj 2019
Novi Sad, 1/6/2019

PLIVACKI KLUB
o
=

Disciplina 14
1/6/19 - 12:29

Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back 14 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod1l
1
2
3 VIDINOVIC, Brigita
4 CAJKAS, Petra
5 SULC, Lara
6 GAZDIC, Danica
7
8

GR.

04
04
05
01

VPK
SPRO
VOJ
POL

G.R.

2:42.49
2:31.20
2:36.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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